
                                
     

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 106 10091727426 ŻYTOWIECKI Jacek Stajnia Rowerowa Inter Cars Team 02:14,829

2 38 10088235123 JUSZCZAK Igor KTK Kalisz 02:15,526

3 28 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier KK Ziemia Darłowska 02:16,323

4 100 10112803001 BŁASZAK Mateusz UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 02:16,457

5 105 10094399168 MROCZKOWSKI Mikołaj Stajnia Rowerowa Inter Cars Team 02:16,779

6 81 10127305814 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC Konin 02:18,442

7 79 10101733782 FRANKOWIAK Dawid MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 02:20,301

8 15 10050826263 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC_SMS Toruń 02:20,714

9 85 10119887233 FRĄTCZAK Filip KLTC Konin 02:21,997

10 104 10080786230 PACHOLEC Jakub MLKS Wieluń 02:22,488

11 24 10050826263 KRÓL Radosław UKS Copernicus-CCC_SMS Toruń 02:22,655

12 49 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 02:23,845

13 84 10127304194 PASTERSKI Filip KLTC Konin 02:24,973

14 78 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 02:25,295

15 39 10107914605 GILICKI Michał KTK Kalisz 02:27,083

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 3-4

1 100 10112803001 BŁASZAK Mateusz UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 02:14,902

2 28 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier KK Ziemia Darłowska 02:16,009

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1 106 10091727426 ŻYTOWIECKI Jacek Stajnia Rowerowa Inter Cars Team 02:14,187

2 38 10088235123 JUSZCZAK Igor KTK Kalisz 02:14,628
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ POLSKI

106 10091727426 ŻYTOWIECKI Jacek Stajnia Rowerowa Inter Cars Team

I WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

38 10088235123 JUSZCZAK Igor KTK Kalisz

II WICEMISTRZ POLSKI

100 10112803001 BŁASZAK Mateusz UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

4 28 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier KK Ziemia Darłowska

5 105 10094399168 MROCZKOWSKI Mikołaj Stajnia Rowerowa Inter Cars Team

6 81 10127305814 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC Konin

7 79 10101733782 FRANKOWIAK Dawid MLUKS Victoria Jarocin

8 15 10050826263 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC_SMS Toruń

9 85 10119887233 FRĄTCZAK Filip KLTC Konin

10 104 10080786230 PACHOLEC Jakub MLKS Wieluń

11 24 10050826263 KRÓL Radosław UKS Copernicus-CCC_SMS Toruń

12 49 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz

13 84 10127304194 PASTERSKI Filip KLTC Konin

14 78 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów

15 39 10107914605 GILICKI Michał KTK Kalisz
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